MONDAY, JUNE 17, 2024 - ROBERTSON COUNTY CRIMINAL DOCKET

THE STATE OF TEXAS VS:

19-02-20839-CR
19-04-20892-CR
19-04-20910-CR
20-07-21140-CR

20-11-21235-CR
22-02-21545-CR
22-03-21558-CR.

' 20-11-21258-CR
22-04-21598-CR
22-04-21605-CR

21-02-21290-CR
21-04-21351-CR

21-10-21493-CR
22-03-21583-CR
~ 24-05-22169-CR

22-03-21586-CR
22-04-21619-CR

Marvin Craven - Status
Bond - Emmett Aguirre

Jimmy Shane Van Dyke - Bond Hearing
In Jail

David Allen Tunstall - Status
P.R. Bond

Mikhail Watkins - MTR,
In Jail

Elijah Chappel - Bond Heraing

“In Jail (jury 9/10)

Shavwntee Robinson - Status MTR & Arm
In Jail

Dexter Brown - Status
In Jail

Brian Godwin - Pre-Trial
Bond - Emmett Aguirre (jury 8/20)

Jack Jenkins - Status & Amm
Bond - Emmett Aguirre

Nathan Jones - Status
Bond - Emmett Aguirre

Michael Casaretio

Adam Varvel

Travis Gamney

Adam Varvel

Adam Varvel

Chris Smitherman

Chris Smitherman

Chris Smitherman



22-04-215%96-CR
24-06-22211-CR
24-06-22212-CR
24-06-22213-CR.
24-06-22214-CR
24-06-22215-CR
24-06-22216-CR
24-06-22217-CR
24-06-22218-CR
24-06-22219-CR
24-06-22220-CR
24-06-22221-CR
24-06-22222-CR

22-04-21609-CR

22-05-21627-CR

22-05-21642-CR
22-05-21643-CR

22-09-22714-CR
22-09-21715-CR
22-09-21716-CR

22-09-21727-CR
22-09-21728-CR
22-09-21729-CR

" 22-09-21738-CR
22-09-21739-CR

22-10-21753-CR
24-04-22141-CR
24-04-22142-CR

Alijah Miles - Status & Atm Valerie Waddell
In Jail
Gerald Ross - Status Michael Casraetto

Bond - Richard P. Westmoreland dba Madison Co. Bail

Elijah Henry - Status
P.R. Bond

Chris Smitherman

Bobby Lee Graham - Status
Bond - Gage Gandy Bonding Co.

Chris Smitherman

Allen Kristoff - Plea Adam Varvel

In Jail (Gury 6/25)

Frederick Darnell - Statns Hoagie Karels
Bond - Emmett Aguirre

Veronica Wilborn - Pre-Trial Chris Smitherinan

Bond - Richard P. Westmoreland dba Madison Co. Bail (jury 7/16)

Brandon Caballero - Status
In Jail

Chris Smitherman



23-01-21838-CR
23-01-21839-CR
23-01-21840-CR
23-01-21841-CR
23-01-21842-CR
24-03-22127-CR
24-03-22128-CR
- 24-03-22129-CR
24-03-22130-CR
" 24-03-22131-CR

23-04-21881-CR
| 23-05-21888-CR
23-05-21894-CR
23-05-21895-CR
23-07-21933-CR
23-08-21949-CR
23-10-22005-CR
23-11-22031-CR
24-01-22044-CR
24.02-22067-CR
24-02-22076-CR
24-02-22080-CR

24-02-22081-CR

24-02-22087-CR

Carson Kent - Pre-Trial
In Jail (jury 7/16)

George Slay - Pre-Trial & Status

Chris Smitherman

Michael Casaretto

Bond - Richard P. Westmoreland dba Madison Co. Bail

- Eddie Green - Status

Bond - Gage Gandy

Brook Spradling - Status
P.R. Bonds

Erie Price - Status
In Jail (jury 6/25)

Elizabeth Martin - Status
In Jail Gury 7/16)

Victor Manriquez Cardenas - Status
Bond - Emmett Aguirre

Virginia Eckler - Status
Bond -~Emmett Aguirre

Danny Armstrong - Status
Bond - Emmett Aguirre

Jase Jessup - Discovery
Bond - Emmett Aguirre

Miguel Angel Martinez-Arellano - Status

Bond - Emmett Aguirre

Richard Wiley - Status
In Jail

Brian Hensley, Jr. - Status

Rick Davis

Adam Varvel

Hoagie Karels

Donnie Andreski

Robert Stem, Jr.

Donnie Andreski

Hoagie Karels

Travis Gamey

Robert Stem, Jr.

Adam Varvel

Hoagie Karels

Bond - Richard P. Westmoreland dba Madison Co. Bail



24-02-22091-CR
24-02-22092-CR
24-02-22093-CR
24-02-22094-CR
24-02-22095-CR
24-04-22157-CR

' 24.03-22104-CR
24-03-22105-CR
24-03-22106-CR
24-03-22138-CR
24-04-22144-CR
24-04-22147-CR
24-04-22158-CR
24-05-22175-CR
24-05-22194-CR

24-06-22227-CR

24-06-22232-CR
24-06-22233-CR
24-06-22234-CR

24-06-22237-CR
24-06-22238-CR
24-06-22239-CR

Terry Lindan - Status
In Jail

Alicia Foytik ~ Status
In Jail

Miranda Neal - Discovery

In Jail

Marianne Taylor - Status
In Jail

Ubaldo Fernandez, Jr. - Status

In Jail

James Wilbome - Discovery

In Jail

Alani Castlow - MTR
In Jail

‘Shannon Vamer - Status

In Jail

Andralius Green - Status
In Jail

Madison Brown - Armn -
In Jail

Steven Craft - Arm
In Jail

Landyn Mullins - Arm
In Jail

Kevin Bolton - Status
In Jail

Michael Casaretto

Donnie Andreski

Travis Gamney

Donnie Andreski

Adam Varvel

Travis Gamey

Adam Varvel

Hoagie Karels

Michae] Casaretto

Travis Gamey

Michae] Casaretto



Cedric Henderson - Status Michaei Casaretio
In Jail

Markeeta Davis - Status
In.Jail

Angelica Garcia - Status
In Jail

Matthew Garcia - 'Status
In Jail

Christopher Healer - Status
In Jail

Randall Vernon - Status
In Jail



MONDAY, JUNE 17, 2024 - ROBERTSON COUNTY CIVIL DOCKET

ALL TAX CASES ARE SET FOR 9:30 A.M.

14-02-07542-TX
(9:30)

15-03-07593-TX
(9:30)

21-03-07879-TX
(9:30)

21-09-07911-TX
(9:30)

21-09-07914-TX
(9:30) .
21-09-07926-TX
(9:30)

21-11-07936-TX
(9:30)

23-03-07998-TX
(9:30)

23-12-D11469-DV

(9:00)

24-04-D11480-DV

(9:30)

21-10-21347-CV
- (11:00)

23-03-21639-CV

©(9:45)

Heame ISD, et al vs, Ron Capehart/
Jim F. Sanders, et al

Heame ISD, et al vs. Ron Capehart
Janice Dorane Angel Brannon, ef al

City of Calvert, et al vs. Ron Capehart
Sharon Denise Gill, As Administrator of

Clara H. Low Revocable Living Trust

City of Calvert, et al vs. Ron Capehart
Ernestine C. Ashford, As Administrator of

The Estate of Georgia Hanks

City of Calvert, et al vs. Ron Capehart
Fleeta Partin

Bremond ISD, et al vs. Ron Capehart
Eugene Louise Hopkins, as Administrator of

The Estate of Luke Neal

Robertson County, et al vs. Ron Capehart
Beatrice Perritt, et al

City of Bremond, et al vs. Ron Capehart
Jewel Bowie, et al

Timothy Joseph Boller vs. Chris Smitherman
Crystal Ann Boller - TRO & Temp. Orders Pro Se
Shannon Wayne Ivey vs. Travis Garney/
Sharron Ivey - Agreed Final Pro Se

Bobby Gilbreath, Jr. vs. Glenn Starks/

Robert Smitherman ~ P1. Min for Summary Keith Drosett
Judgment & Df. Mtn to Exclude Expert Testimony
& Suppplements Thereto (jury 7/16)

Jana Foreman/
Brandon Mancuso

In the Interest of
CXK.E.,, a child - Min for Withdrawal of
Counsel



23-06-21680-CV
(10:00)

24-02-21815-CV
(1:30)

Chester Mooring vs.
S.T.A.R. Concrete Pumping Co., Inc.,
Et al - Status Conference

In the Interest of

B.T.S. and W.J.S., Children - Bill of
Review

Kevin Kornegay/
Mary Banr/
Bryan Wendt/
Hon. Mike Lee
Matthew Gelina

Megan Mikutis/
Chris Smitherman



MONDAY, JUNE 17, 2024 - ROBERTSON COUNTY SEALED DOCKET

23-06-21686-CV
(11:00)

23-07-21693-CV
(8:30)

23-08-21714-CV
(8:30)

23-12-21170-CV
(8:30)

24-04-21849-CV
(8:30)

24-05-21872-CV
(9:30)

24-06-21873-CV
(9:30)

24-06-21875-CV
(8:30)

In the Interest of
N.H.G,, a child - Final Hearing - Bench Trial

In the Interest of

T.A.A,, A.O.A,, C.A., Children - Mtn to Retain
Suit on Court’s Docket & Set New Dismissal
Date (Final 6/21)

In the Interest of
W.L.K., a child - Placement Status
(Final 8/28)

In the Interest of
L.B., a child - Mtn for Monitored Return
(Review 8/5 & Final 10/9)

In the Interest of
C.FM, J.GM,, AD., AD,, Children - Review

In the Interest of
L.M.T,, a child - TRO & Temp. Orders

Chiara Turner vs,
Dexter Earl Tumner - Protective Order

In the Interest of
F.C. and A.G.C., Children - Show Cause

Jami Lowry/

Jana Foreman/
Amanda Lockhart/
Hoagie Karels

Jami Lowry/
Jana Foreman/
Travis Gamey
Brandon Gosch

Jami Lowry/

Jana Foreman/
Michae] Casaretto/
Amanda Lockhart

Jami Lowry/
Jana Foreman/
Travis Garney/
Adam Varvel

Jami Lowry/

Jana Foreman/
Amanda Lockhart/
Adam Varvel/
Michael Casaretto

Loren Alcala
Loren Alcala

Jami Lowry/

Jana Foreman/
Adam Varvel/
Travis Garney



